



Heavy periods *due to* **uterine fibroids?**

You may want to consider participating in a clinical research study.

The **My Fibroid Study (MyUFStudy.com)** is evaluating an investigational medication to see if it may safely and effectively reduce bleeding during your period.

You may qualify to participate if you:

- Are premenopausal, 18-51 years old
- Have heavy periods
- Have uterine fibroids*
- Have monthly periods

*A previous diagnosis of uterine fibroids is not required to qualify for the study.

If you qualify and decide to participate, you will receive all study-related care and study medication at no cost. You may be reimbursed for travel and other expenses.

To Learn More or to See if You Qualify:

visit
MyUFStudy.com

call
844-41-STUDY
(toll free)

text
Woman3 to 87888
Standard data & message rates may apply

